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Nome
BORDUADA
AROUDO
TRIPLO X
MUVUCA
BONITINHO
ALADIM
EL RAIO
ALEMAO DO FORRO
ESCOBAR
TURBO
100 GRAU
OURO NEGRO
JOHN
FELIPE RET
MAGNIFICO

Anilha
095810
039890
082631
026931
018586
019536
005623
026293
030881
027998
027259
017972
021029
014102
024586

Dono

NELINHO

ALEXANDRO SANTIAGO

HEBERT
EMERSON SANTOS
LACITONE MACHADO
FELIPE PIMENTEL
WAGNO PORTO
VALDIR SILVEIRA
GILSON PATRICIO
ANDERSON
LEANDRO
DHIONATAN MORAIS
PEDRO OLIVEIRA
RAMON

ANDRE FERNANDES

COLEIRO 02/10/2021
ACAPSERRANA - Sabado

Cidade
BAIXADA FLUMINENSE
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
IBIRAGU
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

10/15 min
121/203
86/163
110/131
96/125
74/115
61/94
80/87
74/80
32/80
50/78
61/75
50/77
62/67
44/68
44/60
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